Page 1
1MRS 751122-MBG
Issued: 15.06.1999
Status: New
Data subject to change without notice
REU 513
Combined overvoltage and
undervoltage relay

Hardware number
When ordering, please specify:
Ordering information: Ordering example:
1. Type designation and quantity REU 513, 5 pieces
2. Order number REU513A 405-BAA
3. Optical connection cable 1 piece (1MKC 950001-1)
Order numbers
Optical connection cable 1MKC 950001-1
Protective cover for rear connectors 1MRS060132
Flush mounting kit 1MRS050209
Semi-flush mounting kit 1MRS050253
Wall mounting kit 1MRS050240
Side-by-side mounting kit 1MRS050241
19” Rack mounting kit 1MRS050257
Additional information
User’s Guide 1MRS 750886-MUM
ABB Substation Automation Oy
P.O. Box 699